diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
Low-power, 12Gbps, HDMI 2.1/2.0 hybrid ReDrivers with
display data channel (DDC) listeners provide optimized
signal integrity.
The PI3HDX12311 and PI3HDX6311 are

Typical Application
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number
Supply
Voltage Channels
Data
Rate Lanes/
Ports
Max. Output
Swing Programming
Interface(s)
Operating
Temperature Packages
V Gbps mV ºC
PI3HDX12311 3.3 4 12 4 1200 Pin strap -40 to +70
X1-QFN2845-32
(XEA32)
PI3HDX6311 3.3 4 6 4 1200 Pin strap -40 to +70
X1-QFN2845-32
(XEA32)
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI3HDX12311XEAEX Standard
X1-QFN2845-32 (XEA32)
2.85mm x 4.5mm (0.4 mm pitch)
MSL-1 3,500 13” Tape & Reel
PI3HDX6311XEAEX Standard
X1-QFN2845-32 (XEA32)
2.85mm x 4.5mm (0.4 mm pitch)
MSL-1 3,500 13” Tape & Reel
August 2025